Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

-0,01
-0,15
0,06
0,44
0,06
0,55

0,43
0,56
0,62
0,71
0,95
0,99
1,06

1,17
1,46
1,52
1,64
1,81
1,97

-0,3534

0,1949
0,34
0,2551
-0,5041
1,9224

1,09
0,95
1,16
1,54
1,16
1,65

1,53
1,66
1,72
1,81
2,05
2,09
2,16

2,27
2,56
2,62
2,74
2,91
3,07

1,0403

1,3028

1,4192

1,7265

0,983
3,366

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,75
102,2283
100,2407
110,715
102,4533
102,4637
115,9808
100,15
102,8756
108,5524
107,1835
121,3446
100,2415
110,2706
112,819
98,1
141,7367
104,2601
113,255
115,913
118,0435
117,1397
102,0969
111,3949
115,9116
116,8137
115,7304
195,5113

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,35
101,2375
99,8341
108,8825
100,3858
100,5714
112,4829
98,75
99,9186
104,5775
102,9009
115,95
95,0861
103,7083
105,3195
96,7
131,964
95,7806
103,2111
104,7355
101,237
98,931
101,6507
108,8329
112,5181
111,6519
105,0495
162,2908

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,8813
102,5091
100,5558
113,8986
102,6547
102,8952
116,1945
100,2398
103,3112
109,9003
107,4849

123,846
100,2716
112,9079

113,156

98,1984
142,5874
105,1697
114,1427
116,3226
118,3805
119,7677
103,3011
112,9775
116,1512
117,8887
116,0085
196,9516

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat

99,4813 2021.06.23
101,5183 2021.10.27
100,1492 2021.04.21
112,0661 2022.06.24
100,5872 2022.10.26
101,0029 2022.08.24
112,6966 2023.11.24
98,8398 2023.07.26
100,3542 2023.08.23
105,9254 2024.06.26
103,2023 2024.10.24
118,4514 2025.06.24
95,1162 2025.11.26
106,3456 2026.12.22
105,6565 2027.10.27
96,7984 2027.04.22
132,8147 2028.10.22
96,6902 2029.05.23
104,0988 2030.08.21
105,1451 2031.10.22
101,574 2038.10.27
101,559 2041.04.25
102,8549 2021.03.29
110,4155 2023.02.21
112,7577 2023.11.22
112,7269 2024.03.25
105,3276 2027.10.10
163,7311 2041.03.29

2020.12.07.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



